
Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Order - Sensor
1 message

mohammad kazemi <kazemi_bidhendi@yahoo.com> 23 September 2024 at 13:52
Reply-To: mohammad kazemi <kazemi_bidhendi@yahoo.com>
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Kate , 
O2 Sensors : 25 pieces 
NO Sensor : need sample 1 or 2 pieces . 

Best regards 

On Monday, September 23, 2024 at 04:17:14 PM GMT+3:30, Kate Griffiths
<kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Thank you for the confirmation.  This is a non-stock item, I need to check with our Commercial Director
for price and availability.  Do you know how many you may be interested in please?

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the
office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where
possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Mon, 23 Sept 2024 at 13:30, mohammad kazemi <kazemi_bidhendi@yahoo.com> wrote:
Dear Kate ,
Yes , its true (attachment data sheet ) 
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Regards 

On Monday, September 23, 2024 at 03:55:46 PM GMT+3:30, Kate Griffiths
<kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon Mohammad,

Thank you for your email.

I will send you a quotation as soon as possible for 25 x 0110122 - R-22A (to Dietzenbach,
Germany).

For the NOX sensor, do you mean part number 0110960 - NOXO 100 Automotive NOX-Sensor?  I
have attached a data sheet.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the
office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where
possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Mon, 23 Sept 2024 at 11:23, mohammad kazemi <kazemi_bidhendi@yahoo.com> wrote:

Dear Kate ,
I am hope you are well .
Let me know a pro-forma for 25 pieces oxygen sensor similar last order , 
Also please say me price of NO (NOX) sensor .
Please note that consignee address is : 
63128 Dietzenbach
Siedlerstrasse 49
Mr.Toofan Shirazi
+49 176 422 15119

Best regards 

Karian INT. GmbH
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Lehmusstr. 2

90766 Fürth, Germany

 

Geschäftsführer: Bahareh Khorasani

Register: HRB 16108 Registergericht: Amtsgericht Fürth

 

E-Mail: kazemi@karin-eng.de

Tel: +49 176 577 12 860

 

Der Inhalt dieser Nachricht ist vertraulich. Wenn Sie die Nachricht versehentlich erhalten haben, teilen Sie dies bitte dem
Absender per E-Mail mit und löschen Sie die Nachricht.

Es ist nicht erlaubt, den Inhalt dieser Nachricht ohne unsere Zustimmung zu kopieren, weiterzuleiten oder in irgendeiner Weise
an Dritte weiterzugeben.
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